A L T R A  M O T I O N
Stromag Storm Brakes
DISTRIBUIDOR
AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18

INDUSTRIAL
5P-8819-SG-A4 | BRC10167-01-B      11/19.. 					     SIME Brakes Stromag +33 (0)1 49 90 32 20
SIME Brakes Industrial Braking Systems
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
•	Springs application
•	Hydraulic release
•	 Integrated Hydraulic Power Unit
•	Stainless steel removable cover with inspection doors
•	 IFM proximity switch for opening monitoring
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N Q R S
RBS-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 687
40
85 50 65 896 916 M20 22 260 22 254
RBS-HS-100-SF 100
RBS-HS-150-SF 150
711 635 735 85 65 90 885 909 M27 29 340 25 318
RBS-HS-200-SF 200
RBS-HS-250-SF 250
RBS-HS-300-SF 300
RBS-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 816 105 75 100 1099 1118 M36 39 360 32 380
RBS-HS-400-SF 400
RBS-HS-450-SF 450
RBS-HS-500-SF 500
RBS-HS-600-SF 600
RBS-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1050 120 110 170 1200 1230 M42 45 400 46 530RBS-HS-900-SF 900
RBS-HS-1000-SF 1000
1V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
2H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
•	Prewired junction box
•	Hand pump for manual release

INDUSTRIAL
7P-8819-SG-A4 | BRC10167-01-B      11/19.. 					     SIME Brakes Stromag +33 (0)1 49 90 32 20
SIME Brakes Industrial Braking Systems
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
•	Springs application
•	Hydraulic release
•	 Integrated Hydraulic Power Unit
•	Stainless steel removable cover with inspection doors
•	 IFM proximity switch for opening monitoring
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N Q* P* R S
RRBS-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 735 30 75 50 65 710 735 20 22 280 65 22 254
RRBS-HS-100-SF 100
RRBS-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 775
40
85 65 90 860 895 27 29 340 75 25 310
RRBS-HS-200-SF 200
RRBS-HS-250-SF 250
RRBS-HS-300-SF 300
RRBS-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 860 105 75 100 950 976 36 39 360 75 40 380
RRBS-HS-400-SF 400
RRBS-HS-450-SF 450
RRBS-HS-500-SF 500
RRBS-HS-600-SF 600
RRBS-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1050 120 110 170 1200 1230 39 42 380 75 46 540RRBS-HS-900-SF 900
RRBS-HS-1000-SF 1000
RRBS-HS-1200-SF 1200 900 780 1050 115 100 180 1400 1430 42 45 400 75 46 530
1V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
2H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
P* & Q* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
•	Prewired junction box

•	Parking brake, can be used as dynamic brake in an
emergency situation
•	Proximity switch for release monitoring
•	For wheel diameter from 500 mm to1200 mm and
wheel width from 140 mm to 240 mm
•	Available horizontal float: ± 6mm
•	Shoe to wheel flange clearance: 1 mm per side (must be
adjusted for wear on regular basis)
•	Maximum pad wear limits: 6 mm per side
•	Main power voltage: AC / DC voltage available
•	Control voltage: single phase AC or DC available
•	Operating temperature: -20 to 70° C
MODEL
BRAKING FORCE
kN
WBES-30 30
WBES-60 60
WBES-90 90
WBES-120 120
Braking force calculated using theoretical
coefficient of friction µ=0.4
DISTRIBUIDOR
AUTORIZADO